
NAVFAC Energy Contracts 
 

Contract Title:  Advanced Metering Infrastructure Multiple Award 
Contract (MAC) 
Contractor: American Systems 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Margret Brown 
14151 Park Meadow 
Dr., Ste 500  
Chantilly, VA 20151  

571-244-3363 
margret.brown@americansystems.com 

Alt POC  Joseph Kopfman 
 

703-968-5182 
joseph.kopfman@americansystems.com 

 
Contractor: Schneider-Electric Co. 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Dan Vesey 
1421 E. Edinger Ave 
Suite C. 
Tustin, CA 92780 

714-317-3324  
daniel.vesey@us.schneider-
electric.com 

 
Contractor: Weston Solutions 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Robert Beck 
20627 Queensdale Dr. 
Cornelius, NC 28031 

 
robert.beck@westonsolutions.com  

Alt POC Marrie Watts 610-701-3032 
marrie.watts@westonsolutions.com 

 

 

 

Contract Title:  Demonstration and Validation for New Energy 
Technology that applies to the NAVY-Infrastructure (MAC) 
Contractor: SEI Group 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Josh Perry 
303 Williams Ave. SW, 
Suite 135 
Huntsville, AL 35801 

256-533-0500 ex. 303 
Josh.perry@seigroupinc.com  

 
Contractor: New West Technology, LLC 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Mark Owen 
10333 E. Dry Creek Rd. 
Englewood, CO 80112  

720-452-2934 
mhowen@nwtech.com 
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    NAVFAC Energy Contracts 
 
Contract Title:  Energy Architectural & Engineering Contract 
Contractor: CH2M 

 Name and Address Contact Information 

POC Frank Miyagawa 
9191 s. Jamaica St. 
Englewood, CO 80112  

850-939-8300 ex.55717 
frank.miyagawa@ch2m.com 

 
 
 

Contract Title:  Solar Southwest Region (MAC)  
Contractor: NRG 

 Name Contact Information 

POC Ryan Hamilton 
 

415-419-0326 
ryan.hamilton@nrgenergy.com  

 
Contractor: Chevron Energy Solution Company 

 Name Contact Information 

POC Jay Johnson 
  

651-905-5707 
jajohnson@chevron.com 

 
Contractor: SunDurance Energy 

 Name Contact Information 

POC Al Bucknam 
 

732-520-5114  
abucknam@sunduranceenergy.com 

 
Contractor: SunEdison 

 Name Contact Information 

POC Scott Provinse 
 

202-577-4687 
sprovinse@sunedison.com  

 

Contractor: Solar Star 

 Name Contact Information 

POC Ryan Hamilton 
 

415-419-0326 
ryan.hamilton@nrgenergy.com  

As of 11 June 2013 
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